
Undermountain Golf Course Event Calendar 
Name/ Benefit Tees Closed Date

E Fund Scramble 10pm - 1pm Saturday, May 6, 2023

Monarchs Benefit 8:00 am – 6 pm Saturday, May 20, 2023

Spencertown Fire Co. Outing (Private) 9am - 2 pm Friday June 2, 2023

Craryville Rod & Gun Benefit 12 - 5 pm Saturday June 10, 2023

Hotchkiss – Undermountain Women’s Challenge 12 pm-3 pm Monday, June 26, 2023
Pat Kelly Memorial

Roeliff Jansen Community Library Benefit 9am - 2 pm Sunday July 16, 2023

Millerton Amenia Battle for Books 4 pm - 8 pm Saturday July 14, 2023

Ancram Fire Company Benefit 8:00 am – 6 pm Sunday, August 13, 2023

Undermountain Club Championship  9 am -3 pm Saturday, August 19, 2023

Dept of NY VFW Jr. Vice Commander Jim 
MacArthur Fundraiser

8am -2pm Friday August 25, 2023

Gigi Challenge 8-2 pm Sunday, August 27, 2023

Amenia Fire Co Benefit 8:00 am – 6 pm Saturday September 9, 2023

SWSA Benefit 7 am - 7 pm Saturday September 16, 2023

League Outings (Tues. Men's League) 10-5 pm Sunday Oct 1, 2023

League Outings (Pine Pines League) 10-5 pm Sunday Oct 8, 2023

Kulesa Group na Fri 20 Sat Oct 21, 2023

Long Course Invitational 7 am - 7 pm Sunday, November 5, 2023


